1 12
1
2
SM3 - P
11
12
11 -
P

slow action
Contact block
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
Compact Safety Limit Switches (Modular Design, IP67, 20mm)
SM31 SERIES  (20mm)
74
International, LLC
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it
SP
SL
SM31P11-32 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSM31S11-32
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
Contact block
SP
SL
SM31P11-04 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSM31S11-04
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
Contact block
SP
SL
SM31P11-07 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSM31S11-07
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
Contact block
SP
SL
SM31P11-69 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSM31S11-69
SP
SL
1NO+1NC

slow action
Contact block
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
Compact Safety Limit Switches (Modular Design, IP67, 20mm)
SM31 SERIES (20mm)
75
International, LLC
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it
SP
SL
SM31P11-62 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSM31S11-62
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
Contact block
SP
SL
SM31P11-72 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSM31S11-72
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
Contact block
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
SM31P11-63
SM31S11-63
SM31P11-73
SM31S11-73
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
Order Code
Compact Safety Limit Switches (Modular Design, IP67, 20mm)
SM31 SERIES (20mm)
SM31P11-11 G
SM31S11-11 G
76
International, LLC
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it
SP
SL
SM32P11-01 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSM32S11-01
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
Contact block
SP
SL
SM32P11-11 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSM32S11-11
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
Contact block
SP
SL
SM32P11-21 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSM32S11-21
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
Contact block
SP
SL
SM32P11-31 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSM32S11-31
SP
SL
1NO+1NC

snap action
slow action
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
Compact Safety Limit Switches (Modular Design, IP67, 25mm)
SM32 SERIES (25mm)
78
International, LLC
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it
SP
SL
SM32P11-62 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSM32S11-62
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
Contact block
SP
SL
SM32P11-72 1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBMSM32S11-72
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
snap action
slow action
Contact block
SP
SL
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC BBM
Contact block
snap action
slow action
SM32P11-63
SM32S11-63
SM32P11-73
SM32S11-73
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
Order Code
Compact Safety Limit Switches (Modular Design, IP67, 25mm)
SM32 SERIES (25mm)
SM32P11-11 G
SM32S11-11 G
79
International, LLC
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it